
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

PINSA ROMANA 
SORRISO 8X4

ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONS

Moisture

Protein

Carbohydrate

Sugar

Total Fat

Saturated 

Fat Fiber

Sodium

Calories

Cholesterol

Calcium

Iron

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Nutrition Facts: Value U.M

42%

9.90

46.7

0.5

2

0.6

1

0.9

247

0.08

0.024

0.001

<0.001

<0.5
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Pietro Di Giammarino : +1 619 208 4337 
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Oval 8" x 4" / 5,11 Oz
24 Crusts (12 bags of 2)
20" L x 12" W x 6" H
12,57 lb
88 (11 layers of 8)
3168
1130 lb
40" L x 48" W X 76"H

Item No.: 
Crust Size: 
Box:
Box Size: 
Box Weight:
Boxes x Pallet:
Crust x Pallet
Pallet Weight:
Pallet Size:

PS84-36

GTIN: 10660457911884

STORAGE: Keep frozen at -10°F -0°F
Allow 3-5 min to thaw. You can bake directly, just allow
more baking time.
If you thaw more product than you need, you can keep
refrigerated for up to 10 days at 41°F or lower. Discard
after 10 days or sooner if you see signs of decay. Do not
freeze again. Close the bag properly or replace it with a
Ziplock bag to avoid the crust drying up.
INGREDIENTS: Wheat, rice flour, soy flour, olive oil, salt,
yeast, water.
FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE: According to labeling
regulation EC 1169/2011. Contains: Gluten and Soy.
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