



## PINSA ROMANA SORRISO 8X4

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION**

GTIN:	10660457911884
Item No.:	PS84-36
Crust Size:	Oval 8" x 4" / 5,11 Oz
Box:	24 Crusts (12 bags of 2)
Box Size:	20" L x 12" W x 6" H
Box Weight:	12,57 lb
Boxes x Pallet:	88 (11 layers of 8)
Crust x Pallet	3168
Pallet Weight:	1130 lb
Pallet Size:	40" L x 48" W X 76"H

STORAGE: Keep frozen at -10°F -0°F

Allow 3-5 min to thaw. You can bake directly, just allow more baking time.

If you thaw more product than you need, you can keep refrigerated for up to 10 days at 41°F or lower. Discard after 10 days or sooner if you see signs of decay. Do not freeze again. Close the bag properly or replace it with a Ziplock bag to avoid the crust drying up.

**INGREDIENTS:** Wheat, rice flour, soy flour, olive oil, salt, yeast, water.

**FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE:** According to labeling regulation EC 1169/2011. Contains: Gluten and Soy.

## ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONS

<b>Nutrition Facts:</b>	Value	U.M
Moisture	42%	%
Protein	9.90	G/100 G
Carbohydrate	46.7	G/100 G
Sugar	0.5	G/100 G
Total Fat	2	G/100 G
Saturated	0.6	G/100 G
Fat Fiber	1	G/100 G
Sodium	0.9	G/100 G
Calories	247	KCAL/100G
Cholesterol	0.08	MG/100 G
Calcium	0.024	G/100 G
Iron	0.001	G/100 G
Vitamin A	<0.001	MG/100 G
Vitamin C	<0.5	MG/100 G

**Pietro Di Giammarino**: +1 619 208 4337

info@pinsarella.com

in the property of t

